PERQZY IRON

Mbl MTPON3BOOWMM BE3OINMACHOCTb
ID 3600112
Yamaha MT-10
Installing:
Left side:

®cRrRAzy IRON

Right side:

1. Bolt M12x1.25x60 + washer + spring washer + slider + bolt M6x16

2. Bolt M12x1.25x60 + washer + spring washer + slider + bolt M6x16

3. Stud-bolt M10x395 + washer + screw-nut Tightening torques Nm

4. Stud-bolt look point 3 + washer + screw-nut + spacer 26x10x8/3 Connection type

5. Stud-bolt M10x305 + washer + screw-nut + spacer 20x10x250 Thread

6. Stud-bolt cm m. 5 + washer + screw-nut + spacer look point 5 Steel Aluminum

7. Slider + bolt M6x16

8. Slider + bolt M6x16 M6 10 6
M8 24 20
MI10 48 35

NEVER LOOSEN ENGINE BOLTS FROM THE LEFT AND RIGHT SIDES AT M1z 56 45

THE SAME TIME!!!

BHUMHUME:

[lyrn He rapaHTMpPYOT NOJIHYHO 3aLMUTy MOTOLMKAA,
a IMLLb CHUXKAKT BEPOSITHOCTb €ro MOBPEXAEHNs NPpU NajeHnsXx.

Mo Bcem BOMpoOcCam CBA3aHHbIM C YCTAaHOBKOW Hallen NpoayKLmu,

a TakXe C rapaHTUNHbIMKN obA3aTeNbCTBaMU,

obpallanTecb noxanyncra Hanpsamyto B ntoboe otaeneHmne Crazy Iron.
KoHTakTbl 61v>Kanlumx oTAeNeHnn CMOTPUTE Ha HalleM canTe,

WWWw.crazyiron.ru




